
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
55 
77 
7 
36 
94 
66 
93 
14 
198 
43 
89 
96 
147 
6 
15 
64 
234 
121 

Name 
Rhys Callister 
Sean Crone 
Cameron Brown 
Fraser Heginson 
Juan Hunter 
Sam Bowers 
Will Corkill 
James Everitt 
Brian Moffitt 
Dale Brew 
Matthew Corkill 
Damien Crook 
Jeremy Hill 
Billy Kneen 
Jack Robertson 
George Cowie 
Elliot Newton 
Sharon Penrose 

Make 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda CB 
Honda CB500 
Honda CB 
Honda CB 
Honda CB 
Honda CB 
Moffitt Racing Kawasaki Ninja 
Honda NSF 250R 
KTM RC390 
Honda CB 
Honda CBR 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Aprilia RS 
KTM 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
7:36.842 
7:39.349 
7:48.225 
7:48.866 
7:50.055 
7:56.832 
7:57.284 
7:57.627 
7:58.875 
8:00.476 
8:04.383 
8:05.699 
8:18.354 
8:23.184 
8:34.206 
8:55.367 
8:30.047 
8:31.241 

Diff 

2.507 
11.383 
12.024 
13.213 
19.990 
20.442 
20.785 
22.033 
23.634 
27.541 
28.857 
41.512 
46.342 
57.364 
1:18.525 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:14.733 
1:14.741 
1:15.684 
1:16.017 
1:16.587 
1:17.879 
1:17.885 
1:18.084 
1:18.282 
1:17.908 
1:18.658 
1:19.038 
1:21.327 
1:22.175 
1:23.595 
1:26.376 
1:39.490 
1:37.271 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:14.733) for Lightweight 24 by Rhys Callister. 

Printed: 15/09/2024 17:17:09 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

2.507 

Avg. Speed 

80.378 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.733 

Best Speed 

81.892 

Best Lap by 

55 - Rhys Callister 

Jurbu Airfield (anti-clockwise) 

5 Lightweight, Singles, CB500 

Race 12 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:07:35 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

15/09/2024 15:00 


